
Member 
No. 

Member Phone Member Name Firm Name Email State 

1 9819074601 Vipul Mohan Amegh Pharma Pvt Ltd vipul@amegh.com Maharashtra 

2 9920135557 Jayant Jathar Giomed Life Sciences jayant.jathar18@gmail.com Maharashtra 

3 9820695359 Meghal Shah Kalpdrum Enterprises info@kalpdrum.com Maharashtra 

4 9833550887 Amit Sota Neomi Pharmaceuticals ltd amit@neomipharma.com Maharashtra 

5 9820120163 Ashish Shah  N Chimanlal Enterprises pilcare2@gmail.com Maharashtra 

6 9924444426 Hitesh Dani Saviour Pharmaceuticals exports@saviourpharma.com Gujarat 

7 9619921484 Kamlesh /H Shah M T Madon KAMLESH@MTMEXP.IN Maharashtra 

8 9867511088 Bhavesh Kanaber Livealth bio pharma sales@livealthbiopharma.in Maharashtra 

9 9824067031 Rutesh Mehta Aarkay Enterprise rutesh67@hotmail.com Gujarat 

10 9869874009 Punit Jain / Devendra Jain Regal Sales Agency regalsales02@gmail.com Maharashtra 

11 9422614922 Sandeep Modi Infugen Pharma sandeep.modi@infugenpharma.com Maharashtra 

12 8080410501 Ratnesh Kumar Iora Lifecare Pvt. Ltd RATNESH@IORALIFECARE.COM Maharashtra 

13 9920200423 Mohammed Z Patel Zahidi Enterprise zahidienterprise@yahoo.com Maharashtra 

14 9819079995 Raj Zaveri Rajkamal International rajkamalsurgipharma@gmail.com Maharashtra 

15 9869000641 Atul Shah S Himatlal & Co. shimatlalco@gmail.com Maharashtra 

16 9821111045 Hemil shah Prahem Laboratories LLP hemil@prahemlabs.com Maharashtra 

17 9925655333 Ravi Shah Sangharsh Lifecare Private Limited vishal@sangharshlifecare.biz Gujarat 

18 9821111644 Kirit Doshi  APEX PHARMA DOSHIK123@YAHOO.COM Maharashtra 

20 9322279071 Niren Shah Raj Distributors  nirav3535@gmail.com Maharashtra 

21 9821255501 Dipesh Chhajed 
WELCOME WELLNESS INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED  
dipesh.chhajed@gmail.com Maharashtra 

22 9920112303 Yogesh Doshi Doshi Medicare Pvt. Ltd. mukesh@dbpharma.in Maharashtra 

24 9833124983 Vasudev Kataria EMPIRE CHEMICALS kataria.vasudev@gmail.com Maharashtra 

25 9820372277 Sudhir Sangani AVALON PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED avalonpharma@gmail.com Maharashtra 

26 9890199856 Manish Daswani SHREE SSD PHARMA PVT LTD manishdaswani12@gmail.com Maharashtra 

27 9821032364 Abhay Shah   Saheb Singh weecan@gmail.com Maharashtra 

28 9820147252 Rahul Bhimani TRIKAYA GLOBAL indiandrug1964@gmail.com Maharashtra 

29 9320379481 John Benno JMB Pharmaceuticals Pvt Ltd johnbenno@gmail.com Maharashtra 

30 9820344456 Asan Mohideen RMPL PHARMA LLP rmpl123@yahoo.in Maharashtra 

31 9820529537 Yogesh Babrekar YAYANTI EXIM LLP yogeshbabrekar@gmail.com Maharashtra 

32 9920172072 Rohit  Jain SR FarmaLife Pvt. Ltd. srfarmalife@yahoo.com Maharashtra 

33 9822309980 Yatin Doshi Ahaan Healthcare Private Limited yatin@ahpl.co Maharashtra 
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34 9825339972 Rahul Maheshwari DEFI HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED rahul@defihealthcare.com Gujarat 

35 9322444431 Ankit Bagadia Miami Pharma info@miami.co.in Maharashtra 

36 9766930741 Nikhil Angal Aashirwad Exports nikhil.angal@gmail.com Maharashtra 

37 9869106645 Rajiv Maniyar  ALIGENS INTERNATIONAL  aligns999@gmail.com Maharashtra 

38 9831195046 Pramod Gupta Matmon Pharmaceuticals matmonpharma@gmail.com Maharashtra 

39 9998006400 Vaniat Patel P V PHARMA HEALTHCARE PVT LTD PANKAJ@PVPHARMA.COM Gujarat 

40 9920760707 Kumar Shah ZIL PHARMA nmshah71@hotmail.com Maharashtra 

41 9323031789 Satyen Chheda Precious  Pharma preciouspharma9@gmail.com Maharashtra 

42 9890666898 Rohit Kawedia Parksley Global Private Limited rohit.kawedia@parksleyglobal.com Maharashtra 

43 9833628554 Ashutosh Jagnani Lotus International lotus@lotusinternational.com Maharashtra 

44 9619833434 Atul Balel Prime Formulation zankhanabalel@gmail.com Maharashtra 

45 9552655003 Samir Gaikwad 
SAMEEKSHA PHARMACEUTICALS 

PRIVATE LIMITED 
sameekshapharma@gmail.com Maharashtra 

46 9821635347 Hitesh Jain RAJASTHAN MEDICO hitesh.rm@gmail.com Maharashtra 

47 9712987637 Shirish Dave Estrellas Lifescience Pvt.Ltd. estrellaslifesciences@yahoo.com Gujarat 

48 9322931125 Dilip Jain AMBICA PHARMA dilipjain1111@gmail.com Maharashtra 

49 9967096664 Harish Gulliani AALTOP HEALTHCARE PVT LTD.  sales@aaltophealthcare.com Maharashtra 

50 9422564488 Rajesh Jain ZYPHAR'S PHARMACEUTICS PVT LTD info@zyphars.com Maharashtra 

51 9920401115 Mangesh Dhalwat Vama Health world LLP. mangesh@vamahw.com Maharashtra 

52 9820121914 Aasif Dange Socomed Pharma Pvt Ltd aasif.bravo@gmail.com Maharashtra 

53 9820307713 GNH pharma GNH India Pharmaceutical Ltd contact@gnhindia.com Maharashtra 

54 9594997991 Nimish Thakkar ZUVIUS LIFESCIENCES PVT LTD nimish@zuviuslifesciences.in Maharashtra 

55 7875552588 Prashant Bawaskar SAVA HEALTHCARE PVT LTD prashant.bawaskar@savaglobal.com Maharashtra 

56 9833498319 Viral Lukka NIVIRA EXPORTS niviraexports@gmail.com Maharashtra 

57 9909909916 Ketan Patel Caritas HEalthcare Pvt. Ltd kp@caritashealthcare.in Gujarat 

58 9819707764 Kamal  Jhunjhunwala 
KAMAL INTERNATIONAL (DIV. OF 

GAJHAM EXPORTS PVT. LTD.) 
kamal@kinternational.co.in Maharashtra 

59 9824874322 Vijay Javiya BIOMATRIX HEALTHCARE PVT. LTD. export@biomatrixhealthcare.com Gujarat 

60 9822195091 Sushil Biyani TAPADIYA LIFE SCIENCES tapadiyaexim@gmail.com Maharashtra 

61 9967450311 Arvind Shah 
SHREE LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE 

LIMITED 
arvind@shreelifesciences.com Maharashtra 

62 9930649696 B H Gole REANNON PHARMACEUTICALS gole@reannonpharma.com Maharashtra 

63 9833064770 Apoorva  Shah Ishwar Pharma sapurva@gmail.com Maharashtra 

64 9820939290 Bharat Parekh MODERN DRUG HOUSE MODERNDRUG1962@HOTMAIL.COM Maharashtra 
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65 9923887708 A K Patra SALIUS PHARMA PVT. LTD. akpatra@saliuspharma.com Maharashtra 

66 9769831582 Prabhat Saxena VENUS INTERNATIONAL ps206747@gmail.com Maharashtra 

67 9820183909 Amit Jain Ripharma Laboratories Limited amit@rishabhimpex.com Maharashtra 

68 9833899123 Dr M Rawoot Medicon Health Care pvt Ltd. rawoot.medicon@gmail.com Maharashtra 

69 9820318868 Suryakant Jagnani Sara International sara@saralifeline.com Maharashtra 

70 9824042210 Krutarth Shah Vardhman Healthcare  krutarth.shah@vhcare.co.in Gujarat 

71 9833036089 Rahul Kapadia RENA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED rahul@renaexports.com Maharashtra 

72 9987829573 Yogesh Patil MEDIGEN PHARMA medigensales@gmail.com Maharashtra 

73 9850000064 Kalantri Promitto Impex Pvt. Ltd. promittoimpex@gmail.com Maharashtra 

74 8080501505 Dr Kaushik Barot Ennar Exports drbarot@ennarexports.com Maharashtra 

75 9818180481 Jitendra Dhiman MBA Pharmaceuticals Pvt Ltd mb.pharmadelhi6@gmail.com New Delhi 

76 9820512897 Sanjay Thakkar YAASH ENTERPRISE yasheximp@gmail.com Maharashtra 

77 9099918240 Anurag Borad Avian International anuragborad@outlook.com Gujarat 

78 9870269138 Parag Waghode Waghok Pharmaceuticals parag@waghokpharma.com Maharashtra 

79 9886068550 Hitesh Kumar SURGEWAY BIOSCIENCES hitesh@surgeway.com Karnataka 

80 9910037794 Nimit Aggarwal PREGEN EXPORTS (INDIA) preg2710@yahoo.com New Delhi 

81 9322406724 Subhra Lilaramani Subhra Pharma Pvt. Ltd. manhar@subhrapharma.com Maharashtra 

82 7021188721 Shivam Tiwari  PNT PHARMA pntpharma3636@gmail.com Maharashtra 

83 9320388183  Pankaj Singh COSMOS PHARMA spankaj1973@gmail.com Maharashtra 

84 9915151541 Damaira Vikul Damaira Exports damairaexports@gmail.com Chandigarh 

85 9819860044 Gaurav Saraf G-Rish Pharma info@g-rishpharma.com Maharashtra 

86 9930986676 Nishant Dale TARUSH HEALTHCARE nishant.dale@globaltarush.com Maharashtra 

87 9820079619 Ashish Vora PRIME PHARMACEUTICALS PVT. LTD. ashish@primepharma.co.in Maharashtra 

88 9820222772 Ketan Gandhi KEPS MEDICARE kepsmedicare@gmail.com Maharashtra 

89 9833206034 Chirag Shah GENEX PHARMA chirag@genexpharma.co.in Maharashtra 

90 8108181855 Jyotika Shah NUEARC LIFESCIENCE jyotika@nuearclifescience.in Maharashtra 

93 9998787240 Naresh Vasoya OCEAN PHARMACEUTICAL INFO@OCEANPHARMACEUTICAL.COM Gujarat 

94 9998787240 Naresh Vasoya medicon lifesciences EXPORTS@MEDICONLIFE.IN Gujarat 

96 9819249417 Maurice Rosario J.A. United Exports Pvt Ltd. jaexports@gmail.com Maharashtra 

99 9820000077 Sarfaraz Modi Noor Pharma info@noorpharma.in Maharashtra 

100 9867573108 Sunil Shah GemVica Corporation sunil@gemvica.com Maharashtra 

101 9811848801 Bhupender Kumar BSA Tradex Pvt LTd parvatipharma@gmail.com New Delhi 

102 9879079086 Sakshi R Lakvani Sar Agency saragency2014@gmail.com Gujarat 
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103 8450962994 Deepak Tendulkar NUTRIVA LIFESCIENCES PVT LTD deepak@nutrivalife.com Maharashtra 

104 9324015210 Anil Jain Milton Globexo LLP miltonglobexo@gmail.com Maharashtra 

105 9323908827 Nilesh Vora Viraj Pharmaceuticals Pvt Ltd virajppl@gmail.com Maharashtra 

106 9819090051 Nilesh Khimani Balaji Medical services Pvt Ltd balajimedserv@gmail.com Maharashtra 

108 9819868868 Sandeep H Shinde Universal Healthcare& Suppliers info@universalhealthindia.com Maharashtra 

109 8884011666 Khushwant Bansal LES LAB  LSK kepsmedicare@gmail.com Karnataka 

110 8495012977 Pavan Kulkarni Vira Enterprises viraenterprises@outlook.com Karnataka 

111 9650936611 Amit Agarwal Beyond Life Line sandarbh@beyondlifeline.com New Delhi 

112 9860132595 Vaibhav K Chaudhari SANTE PLUS PHARMACEUTICALS santepluspharma@gmail.com Maharashtra 

113 9820545898 Rohan Sanghavi Shantilal Brothers shantilalbros@gmail.com Maharashtra 

114 9820444259 Mitesh Doshi Pharma Infotech International lab@pharmaiti.com Maharashtra 

115 9998884227 KOSHA SANJAY JHA Advanov Pharma Pvt. Ltd. info@advanovpharma.com Gujarat 

116 9925269293 Pankaj Parmar Zymeth Pharmaceuticals Pvt. Ltd pankaj@zymeth.com Gujarat 

117 9898260707 Jaynesh Patel Ticos Laboratories jayneshpatel@ticosglobal.com Gujarat 

118 9825198360 Rajesh Dhrangdharia Prince Care Pharma Pvt Ltd rajesh@princecareindia.com Gujarat 

119 9320055065 Rinkesh C Shah Nirav Trade Link niravtradelink9@gmail.com Maharashtra 

120 9825634877 Ashish Sheth Shraddha Medicines ashishsheth8408@gmail.com Gujarat 

121 9820013108 Paresh Bagadia Costcon Healthcare   LLP director@costcon.in Maharashtra 

123 9673337136 Santosh Dube Holden Medical Labs commercial@holdenlabindia.com Maharashtra 

124 9820509571 Hitesh Shah Milton Lifecare Pvt Ltd hitesh.shah@miltonlifecare.co.in Maharashtra 

125 9099924929 Hiren B Radadiya Clariman India clarimanindia@gmail.com Gujarat 

126 7600727250 Alish Patel Advin Health Care advinurology@gmail.com Gujarat 

127 9619480252 Vaibhav Bagawe Divine Healthcare vaibhav@divineshealthcare.com Maharashtra 

128 9810395630 Kapil Jindal Jindal Medical Store jindalmedisource@gmail.com New Delhi 

129 9833764827 Dr Haresh Shah Ishita Pharma ishitapharma@gmail.com Maharashtra 

130 9978637933 Rohit Nagar Medior Healthcare Pvt Ltd rohit@medior.in Gujarat 

131 9820560939 Apurva Sheth Radiant  Pharma business@radiantpharma.com Maharashtra 

133 9820402906 Neshith Shah Healthy  Life Pharma Pvt Ltd neshith@healthypharma.com Maharashtra 

134 9892079512 Alka Chavan Surgimed Cart Pvt. Ltd. alka@surgimedcart.com Maharashtra 

135 9653189652 Chaitanya M Shah CSC Pharmaceuticals International chaitanya.m.shah@cscbiopharmaceuticals.com Maharashtra 

136 9987075700 Harish Khetwani Oncobiotek Formulations Pvt. Ltd oncobiotekdrugspl@gmail.com Gujarat 

137 9825199051 Hemang Somani Tetramed Lifesciences tetramedlifesciences@gmail.com Gujarat 

138 9769610324 Rajesh Bhomawat Khyati Healthcare Pvt Ltd khyatigroup.pharma@gmail.com Maharashtra 
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139 9974600103 Dr Dilip Kanabar World Prime Export LLP drdilipkanabar86@gmail.com Gujarat 

140 7861999988 Varun Jaidka TOSC International Pvt Ltd varun@toscindia.com New Delhi 

141 9594613374 Rajesh Mandavle Brussels Laboratories Pvt Ltd rajesh@brusselslaboratories.com Gujarat 

142 9324202272 Shantaram R Pawar Angus Healthcare shantarampawar72@gmail.com Maharashtra 

143 9930099904 Dinesh  Gursale Keita Pharma Pvt Ltd dbg@keitapharma.com 

Maharashtra 

144 9699866363 Gaurav P Kamerkar PBP Enterprises gkamerkar@gmail.com 

Maharashtra 

145 9825116625 Chintan Patwa Patwa Pharmaceuticals chintanpatwa@yahoo.com 

Gujarat 

146 8689882666 Manthan  R Shah Vea Impex (I) Pvt. Ltd manthan@veaimpex.co.in 

Maharashtra 

147 9850413542 Iqbal Shaikh Amanys Pharma India Pvt Ltd iqbal.shaikh@amanyspharma.com 

Maharashtra 

148 9322253545 Anilkumar Tolia Vidhi Bulk Drugs vbd.export@gmail.com 

Maharashtra 

151 9422614922 Sandeep Modi Shree Krishna Life Care sandeep.modi@infugenpharma.com Maharashtra 
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